

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
 Monthly Sales Report
 2023/08

In Thousands of
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	222,572
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	240,585
	YoY Change of Amount	-18,013
	YoY Change of Ratio	-7.49
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,460,456
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,603,177
	YoY Change of Amount	-142,721
	YoY Change of Ratio	-8.90
	MEMO	